Model QFNC 2600 / 4000
Automatic Folder Gluer
CHARACTERISTICS
DESCRIPTION
AMC Automatic Folder Gluer QFNC-2600, absorb the latest technology using modular design and
the latest processing technology, consist of vacuum feeding unit, gluing and folding unit, counting
and stacking unit.
Can be used for gluing single wall and double wall corrugated box.
High speed, energy saving and labor cost saving.
Simple operation, fast, reliable and accurate control.
Automatic paper supply, automatic gluing and folding, automatic counting, automatic stacking and
output.
We can build a Jumbo Size, our model QFNC-4000 for customers with special needs.
1.- Computer control machine speed, side stop and rear stop regulation and folding part distance.
2.- Belt feeder with vacuum suction. / 3.- Frequency convertor control speed. / 4.- PLC control.
5.- Touch screen for operation. / 6.- Strong structure.
Technical specifications
Max. Speed
Model QFNC - 2600 QFNC - 4000
130 m / Min
Working Speed 100 m / Min
Max. Sheet Size 1200 x 2600 mm
Min. Sheet Size 300 x 900 mm
Power 12 KW
Corrugated Board
Wallboard Thickness 20 mm
Weight 6000 KG
Machine Dimension 11000 x 3200 x 1600 mm
Driving Type
Automation
100 m / Min
50 - 80 m / Min
1900 x 4000 mm
500 x 1000 mm
15 KW
Single Wall / Double WallSingle Wall / Double Wall
40 mm
8000 KG
18000 x 6000 x 2000 mm
Electric Drive
Automatic Control
Electric Drive
Automatic Control
Gluing and Folding UnitFeeding Unit Counter & Stacker Unit
MODULES
• Computer control machine speed, side
stop and rear stop regulation and folding
part distance.
• Vacuum suction feeding to feed warping
paperboard easily.
• Quality electromagnetic clutch and
brake adopted, feeding section controlled
independently, operation easily.
 • Stainless steel glue wheel adopted, long
working life and saving glue cost.
• Second creasing structing can impress
again the paperboard if was not creased
well.
• Simples structure and high reliability,
glue quantity adjustable, cleaning easily.
• Creaser wheel adjustable, suit for 2-8
mm thick paperboard.
• Imported quality rubber belt adopted,
automatic folding.
• Paperboard and Creasing rectify device.
• Stacking and counting are simple and
reliable.
• Digital control, operation easily and
reliable. No-stop put in data and
automatic counting.
• With rectification function.
• Paperboard counting and put out by
pneumatic, stable and quickly.
USA   949 242 9516  / 949 556 8744
 MEX    55 7587 7681  /  55 8421 91591
17901 Von Karman Ave. Suite 600
Irvine, CA, 92614